
CITY OF SURREY 

REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR MAYOR BRENDA LOCKE 

FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO SEPTEMBER 2024 

- - CONFERENCES 

Re lstratlon Per Diem Hotel 
Big City Mayors Caucus (FCM - Ottawa) 234 983 
February 25 - 28, 2024 

Lower Mainland Local Govt. Assoc. Conrerence 800 557 
May 1 - 3, 2024, Whistler, BC 

Dallas/Fort Worth Study Tour 22 1,249 
May 19- 22, 2024, Fort Worth, TX 

FCM Annual Conference and Trade Show (Calgary) 1,105 181 1,181 
June 6 - 9, 2024 

2024 UBCM (Hotel Deposit) 1,163 2,269 
Se !ember 16 - 20, 2024 
Total Conferences $ 3,068 437 $ 6,239 

Airfare 
Tickets 

1,603 

2,885 

587 

5,074 

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS 

Descri tion 
TEDx Surrey - A Shift in Thinking 
Surrey Board of Trade - State of BC Transportation Update 
Surrey Board of Trade - BC Premier David Eby's Economic Address to Surrey 
Surrey Board of Trade - State of Canada's Tourism Economy 
Gracepoint Community Church Raise Your Spoon Fundraiser 
So You Think You Can Drag II 
Surrey Philippine Independence Day Society - SPIDS Ball - Heritage Month Gala 
Downtown Surrey Business Improvement Assoc. - The Long Long Table 
Surre Board of Trade - Summer Sizzle Networkin Event 
Total Semlnars/Meetin s/Events 

Communications 
Total Other Ex enses 

Basic Ufe Insurance 
Car Allowance 
Base Salary Remuneration 
Se aration Allowance 
Total Remuneration 

GRAND TOTAL 

Mayor Bren a 

Date 

REMUNERATION 

Other Travel 
Costs 

4 

176 

63 

$ 244 

Event Date 
Jan-20 
Jan-30 
Mar-01 
Mar-05 
Apr-19 
Apr-13 
Jun-15 
Jun-25 
Jul-23 

Total Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Grand Total 

1,603 988 234 2,824 

1,357 1,357 

4,310 22 4,332 

2,213 905 3,118 

577 2,855 3,432 

$ 2,180 $ 8,867 $ 4,016 $ 15,062 

Total Total Total 
Quarter1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Grand Total 

99 99 
79 79 
75 75 

85 85 
50 50 

128 128 
99 99 
52 52 
30 30 

$ 253 $ 263 $ 181 $ 698 

Total Total Total 
Quarter1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Grand Total 

531 668 361 1,559 
$ 531 $ 668 $ 361 $ 1,559 

Total Total Total 
Quarter1 Quarter 2 Quarter3 Grand Total 

31 31 31 93 
3,645 3,645 3,645 10,935 

45,904 39,496 46,079 131,479 
3,661 4,290 3,677 11,628 

$ 53,241 47 462 53,432 $ 154,135 

u 56,205 $ 57,260 $ 57,989 $ 171,454 


