CITY OF SURREY REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR MAYOR BRENDA LOCKE FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO SEPTEMBER 2024

CONFERENCES									
	Registration	Per Diem	Hotel	Airfare Tickets	Other Travel Costs	Total Quarter 1	Total Quarter 2	Total Quarter 3	Grand Total
Big City Mayors Caucus (FCM - Ottawa) February 25 - 28, 2024		234	983	1,603	4	1,603	988	234	2,824
Lower Mainland Local Govt. Assoc. Conference May 1 - 3, 2024, Whistler, BC	800		557				1,357		1,357
Dallas/Fort Worth Study Tour May 19 - 22, 2024, Fort Worth, TX		22	1,249	2,885	176		4,310	22	4,332
FCM Annual Conference and Trade Show (Calgary) June 6 - 9, 2024	1,105	181	1,181	587	63		2,213	905	3,118
2024 UBCM (Hotel Deposit) September 16 - 20, 2024	1,163		2,269			577		2,855	3,432
Total Conferences	\$ 3,068	\$ 437	\$ 6,239	\$ 5,074	\$ 244	\$ 2,180	\$ 8,867	\$ 4,016	\$ 15,062

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS								
		Total	Total	Total				
Description	Event Date	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Grand Total			
TEDx Surrey - A Shift in Thinking	Jan-20	99			99			
Surrey Board of Trade - State of BC Transportation Update	Jan-30	79			79			
Surrey Board of Trade - BC Premier David Eby's Economic Address to Surrey	Mar-01	75			75			
Surrey Board of Trade - State of Canada's Tourism Economy	Mar-05		85		85			
Gracepoint Community Church Raise Your Spoon Fundraiser	Apr-19		50		50			
So You Think You Can Drag II	Apr-13		128		128			
Surrey Philippine Independence Day Society - SPIDS Ball - Heritage Month Gala	Jun-15			99	99			
Downtown Surrey Business Improvement Assoc The Long Long Table	Jun-25			52	52			
Surrey Board of Trade - Summer Sizzle Networking Event	Jul-23			30	30			
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events		\$ 253	\$ 263	\$ 181	\$ 698			

GETTER CALLS OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	OTHER EXPENSES			TO THE P	The Alas
		Total uarter 1	Total Quarter 2	Total Quarter 3	Grand Total
Communications		531	668	361	1,559
Total Other Expenses	\$ 1	531	\$ 668	\$ 361	\$ 1,559

	REMUNERATION					
	Total		Total	Total		
	Quarter	(Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Gra	and Total
Basic Life Insurance		31	31	31		93
Car Allowance	3,6	15	3,645	3,645		10,935
Base Salary Remuneration	45,9)4	39,496	46,079		131,479
Separation Allowance	3,6	61	4,290	3,677		11,628
Total Remuneration	\$ 53,2	1 \$	47,462	\$ 53,432	\$	154,135
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 56,2	5 \$	57,260	\$ 57,989	\$	171,454

Mayor Brenda Locke

Mayor Brenda Locke

Date